Video - DIVAR IP all-in-one 4000
DIVAR IP all-in-one 4000
u All-in-one, fully featured BVMS-based video
recording and management solution for up to 32
channels
u Out-of-the-box IP video recording with up to
36 TB (2 x 18 TB) storage capacity pre-installed
u Robust, secure operation — instant real time

Crypto coprocessor (TPM) Discrete TPM 2.0 (FIPS 140-2 certi-
fied)
Ordering information
DIP-4420IG-00N Management Appliance w/o HDD
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
Without HDD.
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number DIP-4420IG-00N | F.01U.404.040
DIP-4424IG-2HD Management Appliance 2x4TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 2 x 4 TB storage capacity.
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number DIP-4424IG-2HD | F.01U.404.041
DIP-4428IG-2HD Management Appliance 2x8TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 2 x 8 TB storage capacity.
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number DIP-4428IG-2HD | F.01U.404.042
DIP-442IIG-2HD Management Appliance 2x18TB
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 2 x 18 TB storage capacity.
NDAA and TAA compliant.
Order number DIP-442IIG-2HD | F.01U.404.043
Accessories
DIP-AIO4-HDD 4TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 4 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO4-HDD | F.01U.362.421
DIP-AIO8-HDD 8TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 8 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO8-HDD | F.01U.362.420
DIP-AIO18-HDD 18TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 18 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO18-HDD | F.01U.404.044
KBD-UXF Keyboard, USB CCTV-oriented
USB CCTV-oriented keyboard for use with BVMS, BIS -
 Video Engine, or DIVAR IP systems.
Order number KBD-UXF | F.01U.279.328
Software Options
MBV-BLIT-DIP License Lite base for DIP AIO 4000-5000
BVMS license for DIVAR IP all-in-one 4000/DIVAR IP all-
in-one 5000.
Base license for 32 channels (cameras/decoders).
Order number MBV-BLIT-DIP | F.01U.358.975
MBV-XWSTLIT License Workstation expansion
Expansion license for 1 workstation (each extra
workstation requires 1 license).
Order number MBV-XWSTLIT | F.01U.393.671
MBV-XDVRLIT License DVR expansion
Expansion license for 1 DVR. Order the exact number
required.
Order number MBV-XDVRLIT | F.01U.393.672
MBV-XKBDLIT License Keyboard expansion
Expansion license for 1 CCTV keyboard. Order the exact
number required.
Order number MBV-XKBDLIT | F.01U.393.673
MBV-XINTLIT License Intrusion panel expansion
Expansion license to integrate intrusion panels.
Order number MBV-XINTLIT | F.01U.393.677
Video - DIVAR IP all-in-one 4000 6 | 6
MBV-XFOVLIT License VRM Failover channel expansion
Expansion license for 1 encoder channel used with a
Failover VRM.
Order number MBV-XFOVLIT | F.01U.393.674
MBV-XDURLIT License Camera dual recording
expansion
Expansion license for 1 encoder channel used for dual